
2nd Mortdale Cubs – Term 2 2012  
 

Date Activity Duty Six Parent Helpers 

Fri 6/4/12 to Sun 22/4/12 School Holidays break 
Sun 22/4/12 Local ANZAC March @ Mortdale RSL (A1 required)  
Mon 23/4/12 Pupil Free Day 

Tue 24/4/12 Wk1 7pm Campfire with scouts   
Allan 
Goodacre 

Wed 25/4/12 ANZAC Dawn Service (A1 required) 

 

Tue 1/5/12  Wk2 7pm 
Mothers Day Craft and Games 
$20 subs for term 2 due 
Jamboree of the Trail A1 and money due 

White Scutt 
Lillington 

Thu 3/5/12 Parents meeting - At least one parent from each family to attend 

Tue 8/5/12 Wk3 7pm 
Mothers Day Craft and Games 
Cub Day Out A1 and money due 

Red Jones 
Dodds 

Sat 12/5/12 
Jamboree of the Trail (A1 required)  
Cost $7  

 

  

Tue 15/5/12 6:30 to 7:00 Pack Council - (all Sixers and Seconds to attend plus Grey Wolf) 

Tue 15/5/12 Wk4 7pm Outdoor 
Grey Walls 

Ray 
Wed 16/5/12 Seonee (Leaders Training and Grey Wolf Resource and Hike approval) 
Thu 18/5/12 AGM - All cubs and parents to attend 

Tue 22/5/12  Wk5 7pm 
Science Night / Bring a friend night 
Cub den cleanup attendance due 

 

Black Alysandratos 
Carney 
Russell 

Sat 26/5/12 Cub Den cleanup - 12 to 5 pm with BBQ after All parents 
Sun 27/5/12 Cub Day Out (A1 required)    Cost $15 (Estimate)   

Tue 29/5/12 Wk6 7pm Being Safe 
White Goodacre 

Voice 

Tue 5/6/12 Wk7 7pm 
Symbols of Australia 
Chalk Chase A1 due 

 
Red Whitten 

James 

Tue 12/6/12 Wk8 7pm 
Chalk Chase (A1 required) 
Drop at Mortdale Train Station, Pick up Memorial Park 

 

Grey Allan 
Collins 
Ray 
Jones 

Tue 19/6/12 Wk9 7pm Staying Safe  
Black Scutt 

Weegen 
Wed 20/6/12 Seonee (Leaders Training and Grey Wolf Resource and Hike approval) 

Tue 26/6/12 Wk10 7pm Being Healthy 

 

White Walls 
Alysandratos 

Sat 30/6/12 to Sun 15/7/12 School Holidays break 
Mon 16/7/12 Pupil Free Day 

Tue 17/7/12 Wk1 7pm First Night back term 3 
Grey Collins 

James 
Dates for your diary – more details to come 

12/8/2012 City to Surf Fundraiser 1/9/2012 Abseiling at Rock School 
19/10/2012 to 21/10/2012 – Boree Regatta / Jamboree of the Air  
Cub Scout Leaders 

Position Name Home Mobile Email 
Cub Leader - Akela Leanne Minny (Dingo) 9534 7959 0409 22 32 12 mlminny@optusnet.com.au 
Associate Leader David Roffe (Baloo) 9580 4202 0418 768 038 david.roffe@det.nsw.edu.au 
Cub Leader in Training Craig Scott (Macgyver) 9580 0516 0421 758 364 cascott216@gmail.com 
 

Each week please bring along 

• Yellow Book 

• Water bottle 

• Any completed badgework 


